Tinies
Sat 4th Aug-Mt Dist-Kel Watson-9-12.30 (Div7/8)
Wed 26th Sept-CVI-10am-Karralyka
13th Oct-Westiside-9-11.30-Gladstone Park

Inters
Saturday August 4 - Longbeach (Elisabeth Murdoch College - Langwarrin) - 4pm-8:45pm

Saturday August 18 - Northern (Penola College - Broadmeadows) - 4:45pm-9:30pm

Sunday September 9 - Mt District (Kel Watson - Forest Hill) - 1pm-6:45pm

Thursday October 4 - State Titles (Bendigo) - 3pm-9pm

Friday October 12 - Westernport (Elisabeth Murdoch College - Langwarrin) - 6:30pm-9pm

Juniors
Barwon sat 4th August 6.15-8.30
My District Sun 16th sept 9-1.30
CVI tue 25th sept 4pm
Westside sat 6th Oct 2.30-8
Ballarat tues 23th Oct afternoon/evening

Subbies

Saturday 4th August - Longbeach (Elisabeth Murdoch College - Langwarrin) - 10am-3:00pm

Sunday 19th August - Northern (Penola College - Broadmeadows) - 9:00am-12:30pm

Sunday 26th August - Mt District (Kel Watson - Forest Hill) - 9am-12:15pm

Monday 24th September- CVI (The Besen Centre, Burwood) 10:00am-3pm

Wednesday 24th October - RSSS Ballarat (Founders Theatre, Federation Uni, Mount Helen) 9:00am-3pm.



Masters
Fri 24th Aug -Mt Dist-Kel Watson-6.45-10
Sat Sept 8-CVI-Darebin-10am
Wed 26th Sept-Waverley-Billanook College 6-10






	
	Date
	Time
	Competition
	Venue
	Division

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tinies
	Sat 4th Aug

	9a.m-12.30
	Mt District
	Kel Watson-Burwood East
	Div 7/8

	
	Wed 26th Sept

	10a.m
	State Titles
	Karralyka Theatre -Ringwood
	Div 8

	
	13th Oct
	9a.m-11.30
	Westside
	St Bernards College Gladstone Park
	Div 8


	Subbies
	Sat 4th Aug
	10a.m-3:00
	Longbeach
	Elisabeth Murdoch College - Langwarrin
	Div 4


	
	Sun 19th Aug
	9:00am-12:30
	Northern
	Penola College - Broadmeadows
	

	
	Sun 26th Aug 
	9am-2:15
	Mt District 
	Kel Watson - Burwood East
	

	
	Mon 24th Sept 
	10a.m-3
	State Titles
	Besen Centre –Burwood
	

	
	Wed 24th Oct 
	9a.m-3
	RSSS Ballarat
	Founders Theatre, Mount Helen
	

	Juniors
	Sat 4th Aug

	6.15p.m-8.30
	Barwon
	Wyndham Cultural Centre-Werribee
	Div 5/6

	
	Sun 16th Sept 

	9a.m-1.30
	Mt District 
	Kel Watson - Burwood East
	Div 5

	
	Tue 25th Sept 

	4p.m
	State Titles
	Besen Centre –Burwood
	Div 5

	
	Sat 6th Oct 

	2.30p.m-8
	Westside
	St Bernards College Gladstone Park 
	Div 4/5

	
	Tues 23rd Oct 
	3.30p.m
	RSSS-Ballarat
	Founders Theatre, Mount Helen
	Div 5

	Inters
	Sat 4th Aug
	4p.m-8:45
	Longbeach
	Elisabeth Murdoch College - Langwarrin
	Div 9/10

	
	Sat 18th Aug
	4.45pm-9:30
	Northern
	Penola College - Broadmeadows
	Div 10

	
	Sun 9th Sept 
	1 pm-6.45
	Mt District 
	Kel Watson -Burwood East
	Div 10

	
	Thurs 4th Oct 

	3p.m-9
	State Titles
	Ulumbarra Theatre -Bendigo
	Div 10M

	
	Fri 12th Oct 
	6.30p.m-9
	Westernport
	Elisabeth Murdoch College -Langwarrin
	Div 10

	Masters
	Fri 24th Aug 
	6.45p.m-10
	Mt District
	Kel Watson- Burwood East
	Div 3

	
	Sat 8th Sept 
	10a.m

	State Titles
	Darebin Arts Centre-Preston 
	

	
	Wed 26th Sept
	6p.m-10

	Waverley
	Billanook College-
Mooroolbark 
	




